
ASCE Anchorage Branch

October Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 17 October 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech X X Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

2 Beveridge David X X dbeverid@anthc.org

3 Brooks Anne X X anne.brooks.alaska@gmail.com

4 Brunswick Dana dbrunswick@dowl.com

5 Bustillos Kim X X kim.bustillos@alaska.gov

6 Crowther G Scott X X 907crowther@gmail.com

7 Denner Benjamin Kuna X X bdenner@kunaeng.com

8 Dvorak Jeremy HDL X X jdvorak@hdlalaska.com

9 Edge Matt medge@crweng.com

10 Fernandez Mar DOWL X X jgarcia@dowl.com

11 Greer Elizabeth ARRC X X Eagreer2001@yahoo.com

12 Groeschel Virginia X X virginia.j.groeschel@usace.army.mil

13 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

14 Hancey Derek ANTHC dhancey@anthc.org

15 Wagner Charlie DOWL X X

16 Havel Aaron AWR X X ahavel@awr-eng.com

17 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

18 Dance Danielle DOWL X X

19 Holland Jeremiah DOWL X X holland.jeremiah@gmail.com

20 Holland Jillian UAA X jgholland@alaska.edu

21 Johnson Marc X X marcjohnson777@gmail.com

22 Kilpatrick Kelly

23 LABELLE JACQUELINE X X jlabelle@hdlalaska.com

24 Macaraeg Nikka

25 Malto Irene DOWL X X imalto@dowl.com

26 McKee Jason HDL X X jmckee@hdlalaska.com

27 McPherson Iain X X iain.mcpherson@kinneyeng.com

28 Miller Ori NUS ori.m@nusalaska.com

29 Miller Duane X duanemiller545@gmail.com

30 Nelson Chase DOWL X X

31 Nichols Daniel Kuna X X dnichols@kunaeng.com

32 Ramert Paul ASRC pramert@asrcenergy.com

33 Welch Morgan X X MWelch@rmconsult.com
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34 Yarmak Ed Arctic Foundations eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com

35 Schumacher Gus UAA X

36 Kinney Greg Life Member X X

37 Garner Warren UAA X

38 Sakeagak Katherine UAA X

39 Merritt Morgan X X

40 Swenson Mark X X

41 Johnson Park X X

42 Navio Vicky Denali Commision X X

43 Conway Katie Denali Commision X X

44 Lowther Paxson EA Engineering X X

45 Melgar Deanny UAA X

46 York Bonnie X X

47 Mack Liza Denali Commision X X
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